
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_15 PACKAGE 15 SIMMONS MS PM

East Aurora School District 131

11:15 am

ARRIVE SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

11:30 am

ORIGIN SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

11:33 am

START OAK PARK ELEMENTARY

12:03 pm

STOP RURAL ST @ MARGARETS LN

12:09 pm

STOP HERMES ELEMENTARY

12:12 pm

STOP SHERIDAN ST @GARFIELD PARK

12:15 pm

STOP E ILLINOIS AVE @ N LINCOLN AVE

12:18 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ JALISCO TACOS

12:22 pm

STOP RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY

12:25 pm

STOP BRADY 3 LIBERTY ST

12:29 pm

STOP GROVE ST @ N OHIO ST

12:39 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ STAR AVE

12:41 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ AUSTIN AVE

12:43 pm

STOP MARSHALL BLVD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

12:45 pm

STOP N MARYWOOD @ PACE BUS SHELTER

12:48 pm

STOP RICHARD AVE @ SQUIRE DR

12:50 pm

STOP MARIKAY AVE @ LISA BLVD

12:55 pm

STOP SCHOMER RD @MARILYN AVE

12:57 pm

STOP MARILYN LN @ KONEN AVE

1:04 pm

STOP CHURCH RD @ OAKWOOD AVE

1:07 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ HANKES AVE

1:09 pm

STOP HANKES AVE @ GREENVIEW DR

1:12 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ CHATEAU AVE

1:15 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ LEHNERTZ AVE

1:18 pm

STOP SHERIDAN AVE @ MOUNTAIN ST

1:21 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ RURAL ST

1:26 pm

STOP CLAIM ST @ FLEA MARKET ENT.

1:27 pm

STOP CLAIM ST @ N UNION ST

1:29 pm

STOP N UNION ST @ COLUMBIA ST

1:31 pm

STOP N UNION ST @ FRONT ST

1:35 pm

STOP OAK PARK ELEMENTARY

1:45 pm

END SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_15 PACKAGE 15 SIMMONS MS PM

East Aurora School District 131


